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Fee Schedule for Roppongi Academyhills

GHEBLR)
2023%F11838R7%E consumption tax not included
N = .
ﬁ *’HT."'FE' Egﬁ Equipment for charge
m f Item iEa-mE Detail #l& - Biffi Fee per unit
R S ’ ’ 709x5%—(12,000lm) « X MY IRy Fv—TTTIZ2—
27 —R—VBRGIEM  AT Tower Hall visual equipment Projector » Matrix switcher- Effecter ¥50,000
_ . . 7avzs4%2—(12,000lm) > —LL ARy Fr—
27 —R—IVAorBESE#4> X7 L  TowerHall A or B visual equipment Projector-Seamless switcher ¥120,000
o = ) ) 7Rz %—(6,000lm) <X M YIRRA Yy Fv—TTTIZ—
27 —R—)VAorBBUEHEM X T L TowerHall A or B visual equipment Projector+Matrix switcher-Effecter ¥50,000
. R - ) ) TAILIE— I —LLARA v Fv—
F—T4 b7 LB A7 L Auditorium visual equipment Projector - Seamless switcher ¥30,000
AHARZ DA BUREE AT L Sky Studio visual equipment TOIVIE— I —LLRRA Yy Fv— Projector - Seamless switcher ¥25,000
SV ABMURHEI AT L LOUNGE 49 visual equipment 70Yx5%—(12,000Im) Projector ¥120,000
ST ARG R T s LOUNGE 49 visual equipment 70vz%9%—(6,000Im) Projector ¥50,000
BT—R— VAL —2—F Tower Hall operator room ¥100,000
= YHBERHS —_ . . .
IEJ H%JEER"/ZTA Simultaneous interpretation system
m 4 Item WiER-fEE Detail ¥l - Biffi Fee per unit
FIBHER AT L Simultaneous interpritation system | 27—KR—)b-F—F1 M7 LER Only for Tower Hall and Auditrium ¥200,000
FERERL > —/\— Simultaneous interpritation receiver ¥800

BE MR-

Audio-Lighting-Visual

L] Item iEsa- e Detail #l& - Biffi Fee per unit

—2IWTFVT Portable amplifier 7L —v—-hty M Including CD player and Casette player ¥5,000
BE<1Y Wired microphone ¥1,000
TAYLRARAY Wireless microphone ¥3,000
v e S EL ) Gooseneck microphone AT857DLL AT857DLL ¥1,500
BigAVHhL OVTHL) Wired intercom (clear-com) B8 - FR7B%T Up to 1 base unit and 7 handssets ¥15,000
TIRIVAAZ Digital camera =RMT with tripod stand ¥20,000
gFEty b~ Recording machine set 27— KR—Ib-F—TA T LERA Only for Tower Hall and Auditrium ¥12,000
B@RE=—2—(7+0%) Liquid crystal monitor(analog) 1017F 10inch ¥5,000
BREZZ—(TIHIL) Liquid crystal monitor(digital) 101F 10inch ¥6,000
BETART LA Liquid crystal display DRAVF FREE 42inch On the floor ¥38,000
BRTARATLA Liquid crystal display 5017F REVEfE 50inch With base ¥15,000
BRI Audio distribution amplifier ¥5,000
MR ECER (7 0Y) Visual distribution amplifier(analog) ¥5,000
MR ECRR (T 2IV) Visual distribution amplifier(digital) ¥6,000
7L —v— CD player ¥2,000
VAR M7 {mE Twisted pair transmitter ¥8,000
1)—23>7))—DVDTL—Y— Region free DVD player ¥6,000
DVD JL—¥—/La—4%4— DVD player / recorder ¥2,000
ZIb—L4 La—4— Blu-ray disk recorder ¥3,000
AIFHRYY—> (12007F) Screen ¥10,000
AR —> (18314 F) Screen ¥80,000
BEER/OYIv2— Ultra short focus projector 22 R{T %4000 Im With base *4000 Im ¥35,000
INIZE—H— Compact monitor speaker ¥2,000
L—H—R1 52— Laser pointer ¥2,000
USB=FH— USB Mixer ¥3,000

%Eﬂﬁ JE 1‘]'?5‘591?55 Various lines « Power supply * Equipment

m % Item BiER-HEE Detail ¥& - Biffi Fee per unit
ARV EFRBRERRE Additional power capacity usage fee| % 1 4Ffi/H *Per place / day ¥50,000
SHEGERNE Private network line KIER/ AN M *One line per event ¥30,000
LANEIRERRE LAN line usage fee #1R—ME *Per port / day ¥3,000
7HOJESERRE Analog line usage fee NOBERNSEBSER % 1E#/H  Acommunication fee will be charged at a later date *Per line/day ¥3,000
ISDNEIRERH & ISDN line usage fee XEERIEEAER % 1E48/B  Acommunication fee will be charged at a later date *Per line/day ¥3,000
TIORIVBMKEMSERNS Digital video distribution system ¥20,000
ERET= Aerial work platform rental fee K1 RIB/1TARVE * Per venue / event ¥80,000

¥ EERAMERICIBFEREREDBELLBVET,
¥ ERBERIFRESEDRONTEVETDT. BRHIC

TFHIEEW,

* Separate setup fees are required for the non-included network lines above.
* Quanttities of the above items are limited,please make your resevation as possible.




Fee Schedule for Roppongi Academyhills

GHERIB)
2023F11838R%E consumption tax not included
Aﬁ:ﬁ Laber

L] Item B4 -wE Detail #l&-Bff Fee per unit
TIZHIVAGE Audio-Visual-Lighting operator | 8Bf%T Up to 8 hours ¥48,000/1 person
(BRfsk- F - REA) BN 1 RETE For each additional hour ¥6,000/1 hour
FR - RERE RS (22:00-7:00) Midnight « early morning surcharge ¥2,000/1 hour
FER-PHERRS (22:00-7:00) Midnight + early moming extension charge ¥8,000/1 hour
THEFRIHE SBeciaI night time rates ¥40,000
(4hZET) (Up to 4 hours)

%21:00~321:001cZF) AREDZEDH *This only applies when the start

FIFRTRE timeis between 9PMand 1AM.
RIGIELEAGE Charge for venue support staff FR - RERE (22:00- 7:00) Midnight / early morning charge ¥8,000/1 hour

X TFI B TEHY23:00-4: 000154, Field. SFIADRIEH25:00-6 :45DI5 4. BIEER - RERGFIE ¥ 18,000/ 2HBELEHVET,
* A separate late night/early morning fee of ¥18,000 per person will be charged for service time ending from 23:00-4:00 or service time starting from 25:00-6:45.

$¥§%Fﬁ l:ll:ll:l Office Equipment
L] Item BiE4 -mE Detail #l&-Bff Fee per unit
BES1AH Desk lamp ¥1,000
REAN Table ¥1,000
BWFR3T) Chair (stacking) ¥200
BEE Lectern ¥4,000
EE3=} Lectern (For MC) ¥3,000
RIAMR—F White board ¥3,000
R4 MR—F (R White board ¥3,000
14—t Easel ¥2,000
H1800/\—F—¥3> Partition H1,800 ¥4,000
H1200/\—F—3> Partition H1,200 ¥2,000
O—7N\—7—Y3> Rope partition 6tk Asetof 6 ¥6,000
O—7IN\—7—v3> Rope partition 12&t vk Asetof 12 ¥12,000
E-3) Mirror ¥3,000
=l Table mirror ¥1,500
F—2IboOR Tablecloth W1,400 X D450% fzl&W1,300 X D450 W1,400 X D450 or W1,300 X D450 ¥800
F—=7Ib7axR Tablecloth W1,800 X D600% fzI&W 1,800 X D450 W1,800X D600 or W1,800 X D450 ¥1,500
RFEAT—Y Portable stage W2,000 X D1,000 X H200/400 ¥3,000
HYART—=TIV Side table W450 X D450 X H450 ¥1,000
NF=T I High table 6000 X H1,000 ¥5,000
INMFIT High chair W500XD530XH930 ¥3,000
e Stand for flowers ¥1,000
ey Dubbing service A7 1771 (DVD/BD/ CD-ROM) Including recording media ¥5,000
BIEATAT Media DVD/BD/CD-ROM ¥500
SDHC 64GB/Class10 ¥14,000
SDHC 32GB/Class10 ¥8,000
SDHC 16GB/Class10 ¥3,000
B Wet towels ¥150
ﬁ)\-%ﬂ:‘.ﬁﬁ{fﬁ.ﬁ: Carry - in - out Equipment
m A Item HiEs-FE Detail #1& - Bifffi Fee per unit
BE—H Protective sheet BHOH Rent only ¥15,000
#EtUh Protective set fee BIgs Including preparation ¥50,000
EERATT—7vvav Bubble wrap 1,200 5,000 ¥500
EEAYVR—IV Cardboard box A3 (440X 320X H400) £7zld B3 (530 X 380X H250) ¥350

¥ LEEERIFREEHOBEONTEVET DT HEHICTFHLILEL, * Quanttities of the above items are limited,please make your resevation as possible.

BB -2V T —ERETHBELTEYVET, A 21— -HEICOWTIEBMEL<IEEL, * Various catering services are available. Please inquire for menus and fees.






